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201205110001
66100

05/11/2012
11:49:45

SUNTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VISTA
COMMUNITIE
S VENTURE
LLC

21 91 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:CROWNE
RESURVEY
OF GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION

201205110001
66110

05/11/2012
11:49:46

SUNTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VISTA
COMMUNITIE
S VENTURE
LLC

21 91 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:CROWNE
RESURVEY
OF GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION

201205110001
66120

05/11/2012
11:49:47

SUNTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VISTA
COMMUNITIE
S VENTURE
LLC

21 91 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:CROWNE
RESURVEY
OF GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION


